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Big League Impact - St. Louis Standings Offseason
Sun Feb 20 11:37pm ET

Wainwright Division

W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS
Unknown_Legend* 9 5 0 0643 7-4 7-4  1565.15 1380.05 2329.40
Human Rain Delay* 9 5 0 0643 7-4 7-4 142450 134455 2255.75
Magdee-Rock* 8 6 0 0571 8-3 8-3  1459.80 1379.95 1920.70
Paul Hollis* 8 6 0 0571 7-4 7-4 144655 1325.30 2188.05
Brennan 8 6 0 0571 7-4 7-4 143575 1338.65 1760.50
K. AuBuchon 8 6 0 0571 6-5 6-5  1402.70 1395.75 2186.45
Karraker & Smallmon 7 7 0 0500 6-5 6-5  1450.30 1280.30 2038.55
MustSeeTV314* 6 8 0 0429 4-7 4-7  1532.30 148520 2326.60
MarvMagic* 6 8 0 0429 4-7 4-7 153225 1460.45 2356.90
SMILEY J's 6 8 0 0429 4-7 4-7  1325.05 1514.05 1711.50
Adam Wainwright 5 9 0 0357 4-7 4-7  1350.65 1271.25 1984.55
Delanty 4 10 0 0.286 2-9 2-9 663.55 1413.05 1047.75
Edman Division

W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS
Dyhouse* 10 4 0 0714 8-3 8-3  1501.45 1367.65 2317.40
Schuetzy's Studs* 10 4 O 0.714 7-4 7-4 1506.95 1451.10 2313.50
E. Arnsperger* 10 4 0 0714 7-4 7-4 148150 1393.60 201255
Nix* 8 6 0 0571 7-4 7-4  1523.80 1484.55 2091.15
Lueking* 8 6 0 0571 7-4 7-4  1511.50 1367.70 2197.00
FanofStan 8 6 0 0571 5-6 5-6  1400.25 1537.85 2145.00
Tommy Edman* 7 7 0 0500 5-6 5-6 147520 1449.95 219255
Garrett 5 9 0  0.357 5-6 5-6  1423.65 1401.20 1721.05
50 Shades of Trey 5 9 0  0.357 5-6 5-6  1395.80 1475.55 2052.75
The Rookies 5 9 0 0357 4-7 4-7  1407.30 1454.15 1759.10
Nash Jxn 4 10 0 0.286 3-8 3-8 1459.35 1503.35 1876.90
E.A. sports 4 10 0 0.286 3-8 3-8 1339.35 1539.45 1696.15
Dean Division

W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS
Boyd* 10 4 0 0714 10-1 10-1  1479.65 1277.85 2233.25
Farmington-West* 9 5 0 0643 7-4 7-4  1374.05 1373.00 2033.45
The 7 line army* 9 5 0 0643 6-5 6-5  1370.85 1400.30 2181.70
Foley* 8 6 0 0571 7-4 7-4  1499.35 1402.40 2249.90
Bankes 8 6 0 0571 5-6 5-6 127595 1342.15 1861.25
Austin Dean* 7 7 0 0500 5-6 5-6  1429.45 1380.80 2113.85
Hall Bros Lumber 7 7 0 0500 4-7 4-7  1286.10 1479.85 2170.65
Hill 6 8 0 0429 6-5 6-5  1473.25 1383.85 2042.50
Play_Gloria 6 8 0 0429 5-6 5-6  1363.30 1322.65 2111.70
Swamp Thang 6 8 0 0429 5-6 5-6  1333.65 1275.80 2019.55
RazorBrock 4 10 0 0.286 4-7 4-7 127210 1389.20 1568.80
Johnson 4 10 0 0.286 2-9 2-9  1331.35 1461.20 1719.70
Maroon Division

W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS
Fanning* 11 3 0 0.786 8-3 8-3  1422.80 1252.20 2229.10
Stottler* 10 4 0 0714 7-4 7-4 143525 1387.00 1933.95
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Sanibel Sharks*
Helmick*
Kleffner*
Murphy

The Fast Lane
Bowman*

Shaw

Patrick Maroon
Wallace
Dimitrief

Nootbaar Division

Shane Falco's Replacements*

Schmidt & J. Owens*
Kallal*

Fechter & T Owens*
Jodi Smith
Chambers

P. Keating

Paytons Boys*
Martin

Lars Nootbaar
Schlotte*
TrophySmack

C. Keating

Parcus

Total Points

MarvMagic*
Unknown_Legend*
MustSeeTV314*
Dyhouse*
Schuetzy's Studs*
Sanibel Sharks*
Human Rain Delay*
Kleffner*

Foley*

Schlotte*

Boyd*

Fanning*

Murphy

Lueking*

Tommy Edman*
Paul Hollis*

K. AuBuchon

The 7 line army*
Schmidt & J. Owens*
Hall Bros Lumber
FanofStan
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2181.70
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2170.65
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0.571
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0.214
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1468.55
1502.85
1483.85
1531.25
1405.65
1463.60
1450.75

850.50

648.70

925.90

PF
1377.80
1499.95
1360.70
1390.85
1409.75
1450.70
1393.15
1500.55
1397.90
1158.75
1419.95
1382.60

936.75
1012.35

1181.80
1227.35
1329.65
1504.15
1134.20
1311.65
1312.90
1146.00
1448.85
1353.90

PA
1109.10
1210.50
1306.30
1382.30
1231.85
1308.55
1397.85
1449.60
1251.90
1325.60
1469.70
1427.50
1405.25
1415.75

2291.55
2137.75
2255.45
2211.25
1883.15
1928.50
1814.50
1177.60

876.75
1148.45

PTS
2113.95
2173.20
1807.40
1908.00
2014.60
1689.85
1811.00
2040.35
1977.30
1591.30
2247.05
1753.85
1131.15
1326.20

Page 2/4



- Fantasy
Spovts

Big League Impact - St. Louis Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Sun Feb 20 11:37pm ET

Helmick*

Shane Falco's Replacements*

Austin Dean*
Play_Gloria
Nix*

50 Shades of Trey

Hill*
Paytons Boys*

Karraker & Smallmon
Farmington-West*

Swamp Thang
Jodi Smith
E. Arnsperger*

Adam Wainwright

Martin

Stottler*
Bowman*
Magdee-Rock*

Fechter & T Owens*

The Fast Lane
Nash Jxn
Bankes

Shaw

P. Keating
Kallal*
Brennan

The Rookies
TrophySmack
Garrett
Johnson
SMILEY J's
E.A. sports
Chambers
Lars Nootbaar
RazorBrock
Parcus
Patrick Maroon
Dimitrief

C. Keating
Delanty
Wallace

2137.75
2113.95
2113.85
2111.70
2091.15
2052.75
2042.50
2040.35
2038.55
2033.45
2019.55
2014.60
2012.55
1984.55
1977.30
1933.95
1928.50
1920.70
1908.00
1883.15
1876.90
1861.25
1814.50
1811.00
1807.40
1760.50
1759.10
1753.85
1721.05
1719.70
1711.50
1696.15
1689.85
1591.30
1568.80
1326.20
1177.60
1148.45
1131.15
1047.75

876.75
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